
This report provided free of charge by:
Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/24 at
12:43:36 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

27,071  Last reported odometer reading

2018 HYUNDAI SANTA
FE SPORT 2.4L
VIN: 5NMZUDLB1JH084959
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/KnLXUHQZq7OoG_MlrLJVAyn9acApZ1kpcSBtA6072oIuSj7fK0_8wDcUsx-T9AX63QDn7VZ-wHNAd3iXmf69dCo21KT96YKcoO72DWNr0vmgVKPtfqh9FKLh8r99ShyhK2Prwf7flTQopRRda23n9uL6vRfl-9NgMyhabjAD0DNwuf1XO9GmD7UJwOvFj2V3S_f2ph0qJTc3GE2F3F9-jDq3AdV-o22Js-VarG6txgxf-SxJogDBiHt1iQMgU_mcU7YVKOUcvuT137Bjc3NGePSSHgNKTaOdB9N1cbVK7SR_rFDtv1tcKT8CNE72pwnOc5p9XwbJOQJR-ADZsMrIAfw1zcOsTEb13RWAKleN22SIEBWjNkOcUzWVQjZvyT4eh4UH5ONd_vaxuwohMHTxMh8yv7oGOQ.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,557 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/12/2017 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $30,035

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 4,557/yr

Last reported odometer reading 27,071

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Mineral Gray exterior
Gray interior

Original Window Sticker

10/26/2017 10 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,328 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/27/2017 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
226 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/20/2018 11 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,328 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/20/2018 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/22/2018 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
226 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/22/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

01/31/2018 12 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/R3X2tX47dVx1nHuBQcCEZ3w5gyf6W6RvbBOQXYDACdZv2Zyqam1QOu_AkJ85r-NRL6TPSKefhDW-4BkdGo_LrwAqLHu44V36t-MPbXxwn7R9I50Y8Clf8mn-GTmPAOWCzfokfbN-qHw_ZnfXcjk8J8m9PdHIDLvoIFcNxhyEfL6uRe5O_mDQaK_UJ2mEkAlMX-2pCQ5RYQDa2GcC3HUO3mtcUCYcvONHVTpjp-KENwptvCqC24yVIu4Hu6AvTZJv8vMaA4qab_jtP5MgA0h5Z0hseKI7iS4hTFsT3ScpaKs87gWR_vqbP19m6cqqUApWwxS14WTopjfv53lrZX0d2YVzttShHEc_ctXWIlKHysycwEIBBYZuUJ0tC6j-JtNaHw8Ov6hvYST6hNZ5WxnVMAHU_dADmYMKdflG.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/FRUpsDeByYDmLfjVIwj03ZtN4PcDwQgo3EhlBRld3pWRsDbYK67Ec8RbtSAB7nj-XsjIa-fSEpFe-_laWbjs2QuNZLAwN-bO8kky5m-loG0VBo1BLQkIDi5unygyvfLaSGg3etfrWuvxvFCEfeeWMgml73hQJ_7JZkY6i7GU3hrFO7dQ0iuQS0sJtxtd8t64ian6Y-_gQXyGzIKQPqo55H7bdFoQ_GX_wURQIlLw2dsaEeA5MuYLyhdrQPmLg-Pp6uIiZIjnK3oCf_Lts3f9yqg3TEFmfB-EIOcPpfbIDfXV3tdLq67DT8lDpU77Q7NI70xMtnYMT2shpID9tBO8G9fLSMzJyjZ1E0a-vPPJu3JMJvzWfb5nQMvxl4jchHagInGz1N33-I_FP5OpSSFxHZW_DwbI8P9Xf7E-.cfx


585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,328 Customer
Favorites

02/01/2018 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Interior protective coating applied
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

02/09/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

07/21/2018 2,858 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,328 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/25/2019 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/23/2019 9,101 Vision Hyundai Webster
Webster, NY
585-787-2111
visionhyundaiwebster.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

2,328 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

11/23/2019 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

02/22/2020 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-



585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

11/28/2020 13,558 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
198 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

11/28/2020 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/20/2021 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/22/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/30/2021 18,037 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/19/2022 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/14/2022 21,578 Vision Hyundai Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-292-0500

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-



visionhyundaihenrietta.c
om/

4.2 / 5.0
180 Verified Reviews

3,031 Customer
Favorites

12/29/2022 22,231 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/14/2023 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/20/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/20/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #996 2013-2018MY SANTA
FE (AN) UNDERBODY CORROSION
PREVENTIVE SER

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

12/23/2023 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/30/2023 27,071 Midas
Webster, NY
585-671-1211
midas.com

5.0 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


12/30/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

04/08/2024 Hyundai Motor America Blue Link service available with
subscription

Blue Link offers remote start with
climate control, on-demand
diagnostics and alerts, remote door
lock/unlock

Learn more
Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/24 12:43:36 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 HYUNDAI SANTA FE
SPORT vehicle (VIN: 5NMZUDLB1JH084959), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 4/8/24 at 1:43 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-

http://www.myhyundai.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

